team up to meet all of your color viewing needs
in both production and non-production view-
ing areas.  GTI’s strict adherence to current
Industry D50 Standard lighting and viewing
conditions (ISO 3664:2000), combined with
the unique Graphiclite 100 Color Viewing
Lamp, makes Graphiclite Color Viewing
Systems the BEST answer to accurate,

and custom sizes.
Visit us on the web! www.gtilite.com
CVX Ordering Guide Available  www.gtilite.com/guide.htm
gti graphic technology, inc.
211 Dupont Avenue • P.O. Box 3138
Newburgh, NY  12550
Phone: 845-562-7066 • Fax: 845-562-2543
sales@gtilite.com • www.gtilite.com
Graphiclite® Means Standard D5000 Viewing!
EVS-
2028/FS
(adjustable
height)
EVS-2028 Ordering Guide Available  www.gtilite.com/guide.htm
EVS-2028 - Compact, desktop viewer
ideal for critical color viewing of smaller
format images
EVS Executive Viewing Stations
EVS-2540 units can be ordered in multiple
configurations - choose the
options best suited to meet
your specific viewing needs.
EVS-1
viewing area:
29” x 52”
(74 x 132 cm)
EVS-1/SC/2F
with SW-EVS
The EVS family of color viewing sta-
tions successfully combines sleek styling
and tight tolerance Standard D5000
viewing conditions.  The EVS is the per-
fect color viewing facility for the confer-
ence room, lobby, or executive office.
Available in a variety of sizes and con-
figurations to meet all of your color
viewing needs.
Photos show Model EVS-1 with
and without optional side walls (SW-
EVS).  Note: While
side walls are
optional on all
EVS models, they
are recommended
for optimum view-
ing conditions.
EVS-2540
viewing area:
25” x 40”
(64 x 102 cm)
EVS-2540/FS
(adjustable height)
EVS-2028
viewing area:
20” x 28”
(51 x 71 cm)
EVS-2028/2F with
SW-2028
EVS-2028/2F with
GLX-10 on EA-2028
2-EVS-2028 with 2-TS-2028,
SW-2028, & JK-2028
EVS–2/FD/1F
EVS-2540 - When space is at a premium.
Perfect for up to 28” & A1 press sheets!
EVS-2
viewing area:
29” x 106”
(74 x 269 cm)
EVS-2540 with
1F-2540, FD-2540,
SW-2540,
GLX-10 & KT-10X/2540
EVS-2540 Ordering Guide Available  www.gtilite.com/guide.htm
EVS-2540  with
2F-2540 &
TS-2540
EVS-1/FD/1F with
GLX-44 & KT-44X/EVS
EVS-1/FD/1F with
GLX-10 on EA-10
CVX-1 with RVS-10
Accessorize... Mix & Match!
Press Console Ordering Guide Available  www.gtilite.com/guide.htm
Pressroom Console
Viewing Systems
In addition to the popular CVX and EVS viewing sta-
tions for pressroom viewing, GTI manufactures custom
press console viewing systems.  All custom systems pro-
vide ISO Standard viewing conditions.
All pressrooms are different.  Press consoles and custom viewing areas
require custom modifications to ensure quality and accuracy.  GTI’s
design team can create a tight tolerance press console viewing area
to suit your specific needs.  Please contact GTI at (Tel) 888-562-7066,
(Fax) 845-562-2543, (E-Mail) sales@gtilite.com
to request a Press Console Specification Sheet.
Once completed and submitted, an accurate
price quotation can be prepared.
GTI LiteSupport & Consultative
Lighting Services
GTI offers consultative services which include measure-
ment and analysis of each D5000 color viewing area in
your facility.  Adherence to industry ISO standards is
assured with a GTI LiteSupport Maintenance Contract.
A GTI technician will perform an initial Lighting Survey
of your color viewing facilities and recommend any
changes necessary to bring critical viewing areas into
standard compliance.  Once critical viewing areas are
operating within specifications, a maintenance schedule
is set up whereby at specified intervals a GTI technician
cleans, relamps, and measures each viewing location.  A
"Status of Color Viewing Facilities" report verifies inter-
viewer agreement and compliance with ISO standards, a
necessary document for ISO 9000 facilities.  A
GTI LiteSupport Program virtually eliminates
unnecessary costs that occur when color correc-
tions are made because of poor lighting condi-
tions.  Call us at (888) 562-7066 for details or
e-mail to "LiteSupport@gtilite.com".
Relamp Kits
D50 color viewing systems should undergo
scheduled maintenance and relamping.
Graphiclite viewing products should be relamped